0810332
revision D, 26th February 2010
section 78
MeCAN™
Mechanical engine to SAE J1939 interface
Features
• Integrates mechanical, non-ECU engines and
sensors into J1939 instrument systems

   IP65 case (with DIP switch protective film intact), exposed lead ends
Electromagnetic compatibility: 2004/108/EC
How to order
part number model/description
79.70.0014 MEC301-1 MeCAN I/O module, for use
with Murphy ES(2)P pressure and
ES(2)T temperature senders
79.70.0020 MEC301-2 MeCAN I/O module, for use
with pressure & temperature switches
(closing to negative DC on fault)
Connection & Dimensions
FW MURPHY
P.O. Box 470248, Tulsa, Oklahoma 74147 USA
+1 918 317 4100   Fax: +1 918 317 4266
E-mail: sales@fwmurphy.com
INDUSTRIAL PANEL DIVISION
Fax: +1 918 317 4124
E-mail: ipdsales@fwmurphy.com
MURPHY POWER IGNITION
Website: www.murphy-pi.com
CONTROL SYSTEMS AND SERVICES DIVISION
P.O. Box 1819, Rosenberg, Texas 77471 USA
Phone: +1 281 633 4500   Fax: +1 281 633 4588
E-mail: css-solutions@fwmurphy.com
FRANK W. MURPHY LTD.
Church Road, Laverstock,
Salisbury, SP1 1QZ, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 1722 410055
Fax: +44 1722 410088
E-mail: sales@fwmurphy.co.uk
Web: www.fwmurphy.co.uk
COMPUTRONIC CONTROLS
41 – 46 Railway Terrace, Nechells,
Birmingham, B7 5NG, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 121 327 8500
Fax: +44 121 327 8501
E-mail: sales@computroniccontrols.com
Web: www.computroniccontrols.com
FW MURPHY INSTRUMENTS (HANGZHOU) CO., LTD.
77 23rd Street, Hangzhou Economic & Technological Development Area
Hangzhou, Zhejiang, 310018, China
Phone: +86 571 8788 6060   Fax: +86 571 8684 8878